Product: 9907
Thinnet 10BASE2, #20, FPO, Duobond II+TC Braid, PVC Jkt, CM
Product Description
IEEE 802.3 Ethernet Thinnet 10BASE2, 20 AWG stranded (19x32) .037" tinned copper conductor, foam polyethylene insulation, Duobond® II (100% coverage)
+ an overall tinned copper braid shield (93% coverage), PVC jacket.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable

Plenum Number: 82907, 89907
Product Notes
Notes:
Tape to bond at overlap area only. Tape is not designed to bond to dielectric core.//PF_9907 (1)# Elements@Conductor1:-In Stibo it was Blank and now changed it to 1.
(2)Size@Conductor1 :-In Stibo it was 20 now changed to 20 AWG (3)Color@Color Chart1 01 :- In stibo it was Blank now Changed to White (4)Coverage@OuterShield1 2 - in stibo it was
80% Now changed to 81% (5)Cable diameter- it was blank now changed to 0.185 in (6)Nominal Diameter@ Outer Jacket1 3- In Stibo it was 0.279 in Now Changed to Blank
History
Update and
Revision: Revision Number: 0.497 Revision Date: 05-31-2023
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC/EAN Footnote
9907.00152 Gray Reel 152 m 8719605023483
9907.00305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605023490
9907.00U305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605023513
9907 E4X500 Gray Reel 500 ft 612825260561
9907.00500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605023506
9907 E4X1000 Gray Reel 1,000 ft 612825260523 C
9907 E4XU1000 Gray UnReel 1,000 ft 612825260516
9907.001000 Gray Reel 1,000 m 8719605023476
9907 E4X1640 Gray Reel 1,640 ft 612825260530 C
9907 E4X2500 Gray Reel 2,500 ft 612825260547 C
9907 E4X3280 Gray Reel 3,280 ft 612825260554 C
9907 E4X5000 Gray Reel 5,000 ft 612825260578
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.